2025 Version 1.0
Luxury for Every Home
Montana Forge General............................................................................................... 4-5
	 Finishes............................................................................................................................................................. 4
	 Door Handing................................................................................................................................................. 4
	 Warranty Information...................................................................................................................................5
Exterior Hardware.......................................................................................................6-15

1-Piece Escutcheon Interior Trim 2-Piece Sectional Interior Trim
Examples Shown with K2 Knob Examples Shown with K2 Knob
How To Order A Handleset & Interior
Select a lever or knob
Select a finish
R1
Select an exterior Handleset1
If using a lever select the handing
Right or left swing door
4
R6 R7
5
R5
Select an interior plate
1-piece Full Plate or 2-piece Rosettes
2
R4R3R2R1
3
1 Select a sectional, half escutcheon, or full escutcheon entrance handleset
All handlesets are Active with function code 4610 unless specified as Dummy with function code 4690.
R6
1-piece escutcheon trims (4910 function code) / 2-piece sectional interior trim option (4810 function code)
R2
L1
L5 L6 L7 L8
R3
L2 L3 L4
K1 K2
R5
K3 K4 K5 K6
Note: Specify latch and strike options if non-standard. Our standard latch is RCL (round corner latch) with a 2-3/8” backset.
Specify door thickness if other than standard thickness standard thickness of 1-3/8” for interior doors and 1-3/4” for exterior doors.
2
3
4
Choose your Finish
Select your finish
(Handleset finish chart on page 4)
5
(BC) (FG) (PS) (SS/SN) (TB)
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
NEW
NEW
www.MontanaForge.com   •   951-600-9144 www.MontanaForge.com   •   951-600-914410 11
 MONTANA FORGE DEADBOLT SPECIFICATIONS
Latches Round corner (RCL) adjustable latches standard. Square corner (SCL) or drive in (RFL) optional. All latches adjust-
able between 2-3/8” or 2-3/4” backset.
Strikes 2-3/4” x 1-1/8” round corner (RCS) with security backer plate standard. Others available.
Cylinders Solid brass, 5 pin KW1 standard. Schlage “C” optional.
Door Prep 1” edge bore, 1”x 2-1/4” latch mortise standard. 1” edge bore for RFL. 2-1/8” cross bore either
2-3/8” or 2-3/4” backset.
Door
Thickness
Standard thickness range is 1-3/4” to 2”. Maximum door thickness 2-3/4”. Door thickness must be specified when
ordering if non-standard thickness. Locksets will be configured for correct thickness if non-standard. NOTE: For
1-3/8” interior doors a trim ring kit is required: Part # PM-LPP34 (must specify finish).
ADA ADA compliant.
Finishes BC - Black | FG - French Gold | PS - Polished Stainless | SS - Satin Stainless | TB - Tuscan Bronze.
Montana Forge Deadbolts Montana Forge Deadbolts
MONTANA FORGE DEADBOLTS
Deadbolt Function Description BC FG PS SS TB
D1
4410 Single cylinder 96.00 96.00 96.0 96.00 96.00
4420 Double cylinder 117.00 117.00 117.00 117.00 117.00
D2
4410 Single cylinder 104.00 104.00 104.00 104.00 104.00
4420 Double cylinder 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00
D3
4410 Single cylinder 109.00 109.00 109.00 109.00 109.00
4420 Double cylinder 132.00 132.00 132.00 132.00 132.00
D4
4410 Single cylinder 104.00 104.00 104.00 104.00 104.00